Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Darth Vader, Dark Lord of the Sith Base Capital City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 20 Count: 27
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 1x Restock [SOR]
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 1x Force Lightning [SOR]
2x Viper Probe Droid [SOR] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
1x Imperial Interceptor [SOR] 2x | Am Your Father [SOR]
3x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x System Patrol Craft [SOR] 3x Make an Opening [SOR]
2x Emperor Palpatine [SOR] 3x OpenFire [SOR]
3x Avenger [SOR] 3x Takedown [SOR]
3x Vigilance [SOR]
2x Vanquish [SOR]
3x Superlaser Blast [SOR]
UPGRADES
Count: 3
3x Entrenched [SOR]
SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

3x
2x
2x
1x
1x

Repair [SOR]

Vader's Lightsaber [SOR]
Devotion [SOR]

Search Your Feelings [SOR]
Bombing Run [SOR]
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Leader Darth Vader, Dark Lord of the Sith Base Capital City

1x Forced Surrender [SOR]
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